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2324-01-TKG3102-GEOKIMIA Attendance Geokimia

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-TKG3102-P01 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 23 Aug 2023 10:30AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

2 Wed 30 Aug 2023 10:30AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

3 Wed 6 Sep 2023 10:30AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

4 Wed 13 Sep 2023 10:30AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

5 Wed 20 Sep 2023 10:30AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

195902051988032002; Dr.

Endang Wiwik DH

6 Wed 27 Sep 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

7 Wed 4 Oct 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

3 Muhammad Alfath Salvano Salni 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 11 Oct 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

9 Wed 25 Oct 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

10 Wed 1 Nov 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

11 Wed 8 Nov 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

12 Wed 15 Nov 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

13 Wed 22 Nov 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

14 Thu 23 Nov 2023 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

Muhammad Alfath Salvano

Salni, S.T., M.T., M.Sc.

15 Fri 8 Dec 2023 7AM - 9AM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

1983062620142001; Dr.

Idarwati, ST. MT

16 Fri 29 Dec 2023 10:30AM - 12PM

Group: 2324-

01-TKG3102-

P01

1983062620142001; Dr.

Idarwati, ST. MT
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4. TEKNIK DAN�ANALISIS BATUAN INDUK; Dr. Endang W...

5. UTS ; Dr. Endang Wiwik DH.; 195902051988032002

6. Kelimpahan dan Karakteristik Unsur; Muhammad Al...

7. Sampling, Analisis dan Perlakuan Data Geokimia;...

8. Pengunaan Major elements; Muhammad Alfath Salva...

9. Pengunaan Trace elements; Muhammad Alfath Salva...

10. Pengunaan Isotop stabil; Muhammad Alfath Salva...
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13. Diagram fasa; Muhammad Alfath Salvano Salni, ...
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16. UAS; Muhammad Alfath Salvano Salni, S.T., M.T...
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Help and documentation
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